
出生 死亡 増減 転入 転出 増減 ＋ － 増減

平成26年4月 11 16 △ 5 184 211 △ 27 0 0 0 △ 32 20,895 

平成26年5月 7 28 △ 21 19 55 △ 36 0 0 0 △ 57 20,838 

平成26年6月 6 20 △ 14 30 43 △ 13 0 0 0 △ 27 20,811 

平成26年7月 12 19 △ 7 32 30 2 0 4 △ 4 △ 9 20,802 

平成26年8月 8 16 △ 8 32 46 △ 14 0 1 △ 1 △ 23 20,779 

平成26年9月 7 26 △ 19 38 45 △ 7 0 0 0 △ 26 20,753 

平成26年10月 12 16 △ 4 33 54 △ 21 0 0 0 △ 25 20,728 

平成26年11月 5 23 △ 18 22 37 △ 15 0 0 0 △ 33 20,695 

平成26年12月 12 18 △ 6 33 46 △ 13 0 0 0 △ 19 20,676 

平成27年1月 4 17 △ 13 32 37 △ 5 0 0 0 △ 18 20,658 

平成27年2月 11 22 △ 11 25 34 △ 9 0 0 0 △ 20 20,638 

平成27年3月 5 17 △ 12 82 204 △ 122 0 0 0 △ 134 20,504 

平成26年度 100 238 △ 138 562 842 △ 280 0 5 △ 5 △ 423 20,504 

平成２６年度　人口増減表

自然動態 社会動態 その他
増減人口 人口(月末)


